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PROGRAMMA DEI LAVORI

GIOVEDI 8 LUGLIO
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9:10
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10:50

11:10

12:00

12:50

13:40

15:10

15:50

Giovanni Anania
Apertura dei lavori

Valentina Raimondi, Margherita Scoppola e Alessandro Olper

Preferences erosion and the developing countries exports to the EU: A gravity approach in
the rice sector

Apre la discussione: Piero Conforti

Maria Pina Cipollina e Luca Salvatici
Trade impact of EU preferences
Apre la discussione: Francesco Aiello

Coffee break

Maria Pina Cipollina e Filomena Pietrovito
Trade impact of EU preferential policies: a meta-analysis of the literature
Apre la discussione: Paola Cardamone

Maria Pina Cipollina e Luca Salvatici
EU preferential margins: measurement and aggregation issues
Apre la discussione: Valentina Raimondi

Alessandro Antimiani, Anna Carbone, Valeria Costantini e Roberto Henke
EU enlargement and agri-food exports
Apre la discussione: Alessandro Olper

Pranzo

Riccardo Crescenzi e Fabrio Pierangeli
Regional and agricultural policies of the EU: working in favour of territorial cohesion?
Apre la discussione: Roberta Sardone

Franco Gaudio
Programmazione e spesa agricola nelle regioni italiane
Apre la discussione: Fabrizio De Filippis



16:30

16:50

17:40

18:20

Coffee break

Anna Carbone e Roberto Henke
An application of the export-sophistication concept to the ““made in Italy” agri-food sector
Apre la discussione: Michele Donati

Luca Salvatici
Stato di avanzamento del volume collettaneo su “The trade impact of European Union
preferential policies: an analysis through gravity models™

Chiusura dei lavori della giornata

VENERDI 9 LUGLIO

9:00

9:30

9:50

10:30

11:10

11:30

12:10

12:50

13:30

14:30

Maria Pina Cipollina
How do LDCs in international trade market respond to ““Everything But Arms" (EBA)
initiative

Valentina Raimondi, Alessandro Olper e Margherita Scoppola
Trade impact of preferences in a dynamic panel gravity model: the case of the EU import of
rice

Alessandro Antimiani e Luca Salvatici
Regionalism vs. Multilateralism: assessing the EU trade strategy
Apre la discussione: Giovanni Anania

Filippo Arfini e Michele Donati

Prezzi endogeni e risposte produttive nel settore del pomodoro di industria.
Un’applicazione con un modello di PMP

Apre la discussione: Anna Carbone

Coffee break

Giovanni Anania e Margherita Scoppola

An assessment of the impact of recent trade policy changes in the banana market under
alternative market structures

Apre la discussione: Alessandro Antimiani

Alessandro Antimiani, Valeria Costantini e Paolo Liberati
Trade and technology transfer from a development perspective
Apre la discussione: Riccardo Crescenzi

Federica Demaria e Sohie Drogué
Are differences in levels of pesticides' MRLs affecting trade? The case of Pome Fruits
Apre la discussione: Filomena Pietrovito

Pranzo

Giovanni Anania
Considerazioni conclusive



